Antwerpse Havenpijl
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15/08/2010 | 181km |
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LAMBERT-LEMAY Simon
GOOS Marc
KAUPAS Vytautas
LODEWYCK Klaas
BOUCHER David
CAETHOVEN Steven
AMORISON Frédéric
JACOBS Pieter
KRUOPIS Aidis
NEYENS Maarten
BARBE Koen

DE WILDE Sjef

VAN DIJK Stefan
GORIS Rob

CAN19900716
NED19901130
LTU19820401
BEL19880324
BEL19800317
BEL19810509
BEL19780216
BEL19860606
LTU19861026
BEL19850301
BEL19810120
BEL19810503
NED19760122
BEL19820315
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HENIG Andreas
CAPPELLE Andy
HAVIK Yoeri

TE BRAKE Remco
BERCZ Patrick
POSTHUMA Jelle
DE HAAN Sierk-Jan
KUSZTOR Péter
SALZINGER Florian
NEIRYNCK Kevin
HACECKY Vojtéch
BERNATONIS Marius
OMLOOP Geert

GER19881026
BEL19790430
NED19910219
NED19881129
GER19890911
NED19900420
NED19810620
HUN19841227
GER19830705
BEL19821116
CZE19870329
LTU19870501
BEL19740212



